
M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   -21 -20 -41 -10 -6 -16 -31 -26 -57 46.805 50.269 97.074

febbraio  -2 -21 -23 -46 -14 -60 -48 -35 -83 46.757 50.234 96.991

marzo -21 -17 -38 -10 -8 -18 -31 -25 -56 46.726 50.209 96.935

aprile    -5 -21 -26 -19 13 -6 -24 -8 -32 46.702 50.201 96.903

maggio -20 -12 -32 -38 37 -1 -58 25 -33 46.644 50.226 96.870

giugno    0 -15 -15 -57 -28 -85 -57 -43 -100 46.587 50.183 96.770

luglio    8 -2 6 -21 -37 -58 -13 -39 -52 46.574 50.144 96.718

agosto    -1 16 15 5 15 20 4 31 35 46.578 50.175 96.753

settembre -11 -6 -17 79 83 162 68 77 145 46.646 50.252 96.898

ottobre -3 -2 -5 24 6 30 21 4 25 46.667 50.256 96.923

novembre 7 -11 -4 39 45 84 46 34 80 46.713 50.290 97.003

dicembre -13 -30 -43 -44 -31 -75 -57 -61 -118 46.656 50.229 96.885

TOTALE -82 -141 -223 -98 75 -23 -180 -66 -246

M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   -19 -16 -35 1 2 3 -18 -14 -32 46.638 50.215 96.853

febbraio  -29 -32 -61 0 17 17 -29 -15 -44 46.609 50.200 96.809

marzo 0 0 0 0 0

aprile    0 0 0 0 0

maggio 0 0 0 0 0

giugno    0 0 0 0 0

luglio    0 0 0 0 0

agosto    0 0 0 0 0

settembre 0 0 0 0 0

ottobre 0 0 0 0 0

novembre 0 0 0 0 0

dicembre 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALE -48 -48 -96 1 19 20 -47 -29 -76
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I dati si intendono provvisori in attesa della validazione ISTAT


